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Allegorie: 432  Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Ayrael Vieux: 1690 Monge Ranch Rd, Douglas Flat √ √ √
Black Sheep: 221 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Bodega Del Sur: 457 S. Algiers St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Brice Station: 3353 E. Hwy 4, Murphys √ √ √
Broll Mountain: 454 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √
Chatom: 1969 California 4, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Coppermine Winery: 3210 Main St, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √
Four Winds: 3675 Six Mile Rd, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Gossamer: 419 C Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √
Hatcher: 425 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Hovey: 350 A Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Indian Rock: 1154 Pennsylvania Gulch Rd, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Ironstone: 1894 Six Mile Rd, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Jazz Cellars: 380 Main St #3, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Lavender Ridge: 425 A Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √
Milliaire: 276 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Mineral: 419 B Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Newsome Harlow: 403 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
School Street: 1969 California 4, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Stevenot: 458 Main St #3, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tanner: 435 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Twisted Oak: 363 Main St, Murphys                                         
4280 Red Hill Rd, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √

Val du Vino: 634 French Gulch Rd, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Vino Metate: 1259 S. Main St, Angels Camp √ √ √ √

                                                                                     RED VARIETALS
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Allegorie: 432  Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √
Ayrael Vieux: 1690 Monge Ranch Rd, Douglas Flat √ √ √ √
Black Sheep: 221 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Bodega Del Sur: 457 S. Algiers St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Brice Station: 3353 E. Hwy 4, Murphys √ √ √ √
Broll Mountain: 454 Main St, Murphys √ √
Chatom: 1969 California 4, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √ √
Coppermine Winery: 3210 Main St, Vallecito √ √ √
Four Winds: 3675 Six Mile Rd, Vallecito √ √ √
Gossamer: 419 C Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Hatcher: 425 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Hovey: 350 A Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √
Indian Rock: 1154 Pennsylvania Gulch Rd, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Ironstone: 1894 Six Mile Rd, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Jazz Cellars: 380 Main St #3, Murphys √ √ √
Lavender Ridge: 425 A Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Milliaire: 276 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Mineral: 419 B Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √
Newsome Harlow: 403 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √
School Street: 1969 California 4, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √
Stevenot: 458 Main St #3, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Tanner: 435 Main St, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √ √
Twisted Oak: 363 Main St, Murphys                                         
4280 Red Hill Rd, Vallecito √ √ √ √ √ √

Val du Vino: 634 French Gulch Rd, Murphys √ √ √ √ √ √
Vino Metate: 1259 S. Main St, Angels Camp √ √ √ √

OTHERWHITE	VARIETALS


